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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly 2014 and older
03/05/2025 - 11:46 Results Prelim
Meet Record 23.55 HENX, Julien LUX Luxembourg 30/04/2022
National Record 23.55 HENX, Julien CNDu Luxembourg 30/04/2023

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. HENX, Julien 95 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 24.72 731 A
2. WEYLAND, Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 25.36 677 A
3. DE SWERDT, Niels 07 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 25.73 648 A
4. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.10 621 A
5. HENRIONNET, Tom 04 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 26.22 612 A
6. CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.34 604 A
7. DE SWERDT, Mathias 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 26.49 594 A
8. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.80 573 A
9. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 27.00 561 A

10. MATTHEUS, Ibe 05 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 27.04 558 A
11. VANDERHULST, Midas 01 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 27.14 552 B
12. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.16 551 B
13. KAFFINE, Paul 07 SG Rhein-Mosel 27.17 550 B
14. CIOMMO, Alessander 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 27.22 547 B
15. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.45 533 B
16. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.48 532 B
17. SCHUH, Volker 81 SSG Saar Max Ritter 28.25 489 B
18. PETIT, Berenger 05 Club de Natation de Bastogne 28.57 473 B
19. HETZEL, Simeon Liam 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 28.60 472 B
20. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 28.65 469 B
21. GONCHARENKO, Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 28.68 468 C
22. KUZMENKO, Kyryl 11 Swimming Luxembourg 28.86 459 C
23. WEIDENFELLER, Ole 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 28.98 453 C
24. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam 08 Swimming Luxembourg 29.05 450 C
25. KIDD, Alexander 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.09 448 C
26. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 29.11 447 C
27. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.12 447 C
28. DOMINAS, Sacha 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 29.42 433 C
29. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 29.44 432 C
30. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 29.46 431 C
31. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 29.90 413 R
32. SZYBOWSKI, Jakub 07 Cercle Nautique Petange 29.93 411 R
33. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.02 408
34. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.42 392
35. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.45 391
36. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.76 379
37. VISSER, Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 31.49 353
38. THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 31.60 350
39. STACH, Jean 96 SG Rhein-Mosel 32.63 317 *
40. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 32.64 317
41. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.62 290
42. STREIT, Leo 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 33.64 290 *
43. RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.96 282
44. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.36 272
45. DIURNI, Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.34 250
46. REMICHE, Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.32 230 *
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. MULLER, Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 37.48 209
48. DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo 13 Swimming Club ERA 38.46 194 *
49. AIT HAMMOU, Sami 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 39.52 178 *
50. ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 41.42 155 *

DSQ CHAUSSON, Stanislas 03 Schwammclub Deifferdang
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:57)

DSQ LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms 10 Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:53)

WDR OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.
WDR MAES, Yoran 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.10 621 A
2. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.45 533 B
3. GONCHARENKO, Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 28.68 468 C
4. WEIDENFELLER, Ole 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 28.98 453 C
5. KIDD, Alexander 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.09 448 C
6. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.12 447 C
7. DOMINAS, Sacha 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 29.42 433 C
8. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 29.46 431 C
9. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.42 392

10. STREIT, Leo 09 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 33.64 290 *
DSQ LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms 10 Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:53)

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. KUZMENKO, Kyryl 11 Swimming Luxembourg 28.86 459 C
2. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.02 408
3. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.45 391
4. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.76 379
5. VISSER, Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 31.49 353
6. THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 31.60 350
7. HALLOT, Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 32.64 317
8. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.62 290
9. RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.96 282

10. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.36 272
11. REMICHE, Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.32 230 *

WDR SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V.

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. DIURNI, Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.34 250
2. MULLER, Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 37.48 209
3. DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo 13 Swimming Club ERA 38.46 194 *
4. AIT HAMMOU, Sami 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 39.52 178 *
5. ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 41.42 155 *


